R 1088: Plzei hl. nadrazi — Zatec (dopravce GW Train Regio, a. s.)

Datum: 21.12.2024
Prijezd:
14:06
14:31
14:39
14:58
15:09
15:20
15:25
15:34
15:55
15:58

Odjezd:
14:06
14:32
14:40
15:00
15:10
15:20
15:26
15:35
15:56
16:01

Stanice:
Plzen hl.n.
Kaznéjov
Plasy

Zihle

Blatno u Jesenice
Kryry
Vroutek
Podbofany
Zatec zépad
Zatec



